

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1726/2012

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAGAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 14/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Paritosh Anil, Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv. (A.C.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Amicus, who was appointed to assist this Court, met
with an accident has not yet recovered, list this Criminal Appeal
after Diwali Holidays.

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.10.14
16:37:46 IST
Reason: